
The University of Burdwan
DEPARTMENT OF CONTROLLEROF EXAMINATIONS

CORRIGENDUM
Reference: In continuation of the Provisional Result after post publication review of M.A. 4th
Semester(Final) Examination-2018 in Political Science under CBCS published on 2nd January 2019, the
following provisional result after post publication review are furnished below as per resolution of the E.C
meeting held on 24/12/2018 under Item No.353(AOM)

Roll & No. SGPA(Sem.-IV) CGPA Result

BUR PS 2016/002
BUR PS 2016/023
BUR PS 2016/028

7.25 Q
7.50 Q
7.25 Q

7.73
7.57
7.62

A (Very Good)
A (Very Good)
A (Very Good)

Dated - 26th February, 2019
Rajbati, Burdwan

Note: Result- Q=Qualified,SNC=Semester not Cleared, ABS=Absent, R.A. = Reported Against, EXP.=Expelled, R.W.=
Result Withheld, CAN= cancelled, INC=Incomplete.

SGPA :- Semester Grade Point Average
CBCS :- Choice Based Credit System

This is a Computer generated statement.

By~~~

Controller of~ination



The University of Burdwan
DEPARTMENT OF CONTROLLEROF EXAMINATIONS .

CORRIGENDUM
Reference: In continuation of the Provisional Result after post publication review of M.A. 4th

Semester(Final) Examination-2018 in Sociology under CBCS published on 19th December, 2018, the
following provisional result after post publication review are furnished below as per resolution of the E.C
meeting held on 24/12/2018 under Item No.353(AOM)

Roll & No. SGPA(Sem.-IV) CGPA Result

BUR SOC 2016/001
BUR SOC 2016/ 003
BUR SOC-2016/ 023

8.00 Q
7.60 Q
7.40 Q

7.18
7.23
7.05

B+ (Good)
B+ (Good)
B+ (Good)

Dated - 26th February, 2019
Rajbati, Burdwan

Note: Result- Q=Qualified,SNC=Semester not Cleared, ABS=Absent, R.A. = Reported Against, EXP.=Expelled, R.W.=
Result Withheld, CAN= cancelled, INC=Incomplete.

SGPA :- Semester Grade Point Average
CBCS :- Choice Based Credit System

This is a Computer generated statement.

BY~~7{,
Controller of~minations


