The University of Burdwan

DEPARTMENT OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

CORRIGENDUM

Reference: In continuation of the Provisional Result after post publication review of M.A. 4th Semester(Final) Examination-2018 in Political Science under CBCS published on 2nd January 2019, the following provisional result after post publication review are furnished below as per resolution of the E.C meeting held on 24/12/2018 under Item No.353(AOM)

Roll & No.	SGPA(SemIV)	<u>CGPA</u>	Result
BUR PS 2016/ 002	7.25 Q	7.73	A (Very Good)
BUR PS 2016/ 023	7.50 Q	7.57	A (Very Good)
BUR PS 2016/ 028	7.25 Q	7.62	A (Very Good)

Dated – 26th February, 2019 Rajbati, Burdwan

<u>Note</u>: Result:- Q=Qualified, SNC=Semester not Cleared, ABS=Absent, R.A. = Reported Against, EXP.=Expelled, R.W.= Result Withheld, CAN= Cancelled, INC=Incomplete.

SGPA: - Semester Grade Point Average CBCS: - Choice Based Credit System This is a Computer generated statement.

Controller of Examination

The University of Burdwan

DEPARTMENT OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

CORRIGENDUM

Reference: In continuation of the Provisional Result after post publication review of M.A. 4th Semester(Final) Examination-2018 in Sociology under CBCS published on 19th December, 2018, the following provisional result after post publication review are furnished below as per resolution of the E.C meeting held on 24/12/2018 under Item No.353(AOM)

Roll & No.	SGPA(SemIV)	<u>CGPA</u>	Result
BUR SOC 2016/001	8.00 Q	7.18	B+ (Good)
BUR SOC 2016/003	7.60 Q	7.23	B+ (Good)
BUR SOC 2016/023	7.40 Q	7.05	B+ (Good)

Dated – 26th February, 2019 Rajbati, Burdwan

Note: Result:- Q=Qualified, SNC=Semester not Cleared, ABS=Absent, R.A. = Reported Against, EXP.=Expelled, R.W.= Result Withheld, CAN= Cancelled, INC=Incomplete.

SGPA:- Semester Grade Point Average CBCS:- Choice Based Credit System

This is a Computer generated statement.

Controller of Examinations